
Indian Statistical Institute 
North-East Centre 

PGDSMA Batch: 2024-2025 
Semester II 

 Academic Calendar  
 

• Classes start                                    January 6, 2025 (Monday) 

• Mid-semester classes end              February 28, 2025 (Friday) 

• Mid-semester Exam week                            March 3 to 7, 2025  

• Post mid semester classes start                    March 10, 2025 (Monday)  

• Classes end                                              May 3, 2025 (Friday) 

• Semester Exam weeks  

(Including study leave)                                  May 5 to May 16, 2025 

 

• PROJECT Presentation                           June 2 to June 6, 2025 

• End Semester Result Declaration              June 13, 2025  

• Back paper Exam week                           June 16 to June 20, 2025 

• FINAL RESULT                 June 27, 2025 

 

Note: 

1. There are 9 closed holidays between January 6 to June 27, 2025, one is on Sunday 

and one is on Saturday.   

 

Makar Sankranti/ Magh Bihu/ Pongal:  14th January (Tuesday) 

Republic Day:  26th January (Sunday) 

Holi: 14th March (Friday) 

Id-U’l-Fitr: 31st March (Monday)  

Mahavir Jayanti: 10th April (Thrusday) 

Bohag Bihu: 15th April (Tuesday) 

Good Friday: 18th April (Friday)   

Buddha Purnima: 12th May (Monday) 

Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid): 7th June (Saturday)  

 
(The dates of Holiday for the Muslim Festivals may be changed on appearance of the moon and 

decision to be taken by the State Government) 


